

PARTS LIST

Part No.	Description	Qty
1	Frame	1
2	Footplate Bar	1
3	Bar	1
4	Left Side Support	1
5	Jaw Base	2
6	Driving Wheel	1
7	Driven Wheel	2
8	Jaw Cover	4
9	Stretcher Jaw 1	2
10	Stretcher Jaw 2	2
11	Stretcher V-Block	2
12	Shrinker V-Block	2
13	Shrinker Jaw 1	2
14	Shrinker Jaw 2	2
15	Shaft 25mm	2
16	Shaft 20mm	1
17	Shaft 16mm	1
18	Shaft 16mm	1
19	Washer 25mm	4
20	Washer 10mm	4
21	Washer 8mm	2
23	Spring	2
24	Spring	1
25	Spring	8
26	Spring	2
27	Pin 16mm	1
28	Chain	1
29	Pin 4mm	3

Part No.	Description	Qty
30	Pin 12mm	2
31	Pin 4mm	2
32	Pin 2.5mm	20
33	Screw M10x16	2
34	Screw M8x20	6
35	Screw M8x25	4
36	Screw M8x16	2
37	Screw M5x10	8
38	Screw M10x20	4
39	Lubricating Nipple	2
40	Wrench 6mm	1
41	Right Side Support	1
42	0.5mm Half Shim	2
43	0.5mm Whole Shim	2
44	1mm Half Shim	2
45	1mm Whole Shim	2
46	Spring	2
47	Pin	1
48	Bolt M16x120	1
49	Bottom Plate	1
50	Screw M8X25	4
51	Washer 8mm	4
52	Nut M8	4
53	Spring Washer 8mm	4
54	"T" Bolt	1
55	Nut M16	1
56	Wrench 5mm	1
57	Wrench 8mm	1

PARTS DIAGRAM

